h   lf bulb
Whole New
look!S E R I E S
- LED Designer Bulbs -
h   lf bulb
Whole New
look!S E R I E S
- LED Designer Bulbs -
Watts
Bulb
Type
Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
2.5 G16 E12 776834 LED2G16/27K/FIL/HB/3 120 Half Black 2700K 90 200 15000 3.220 1.960 25W
5 A19 E26 776833 LED5A19/27K/FIL/HB/3 120 Half Black 2700K 90 400 15000 4.100 2.350 40W
5 G25 E26 776835 LED5G25/27K/FIL/HB/3 120 Half Black 2700K 90 400 15000 4.584 3.157 40W
6 G40 E26 776836 LED6G40/27K/FIL/HB/3 120 Half Black 2700K 90 500 15000 6.750 4.750 60W
2.5 G16 E12 776838 LED2G16/27K/FIL/HW/3 120 Half White 2700K 90 200 15000 3.220 1.960 25W
5 A19 E26 776837 LED5A19/27K/FIL/HW/3 120 Half White 2700K 90 400 15000 4.100 2.350 40W
5 G25 E26 776839 LED5G25/27K/FIL/HW/3 120 Half White 2700K 90 400 15000 4.580 3.150 40W
6 G40 E26 776840 LED6G40/27K/FIL/HW/3 120 Half White 2700K 90 500 15000 6.750 4.750 60W
2.5 G16 E12 776921 LED2G16/27K/FIL/HG/3 120 Half Gold 2700K 90 200 15000 3.220 1.960 25W
5 A19 E26 776679 LED5A19/27K/FIL/HG/3 120 Half Gold 2700K 90 450 15000 4.090 2.360 40W
4.5 G25 E26 776923 LED4G25/27K/FIL/HG/3 120 Half Gold 2700K 90 350 15000 4.640 3.140 40W
6 G40 E26 776924 LED6G40/27K/FIL/HG/3 120 Half Gold 2700K 90 500 15000 6.570 4.920 40W
2.5 G16 E12 776771 LED2G16/27K/FIL/HM/3 120 Half Mirror 2700K 90 200 15000 3.220 1.960 25W
4.5 A19 E26 776671 LED4A19/27K/FIL/HM/2 120 Half Mirror 2700K 90 450 15000 4.090 2.360 40W
5 G25 E26 776870 LED5G25/27K/FIL/HM/3 120 Half Mirror 2700K 90 450 15000 4.640 3.150 40W
6 G40 E26 776920 LED6G40/27K/FIL/HM/3 120 Half Mirror 2700K 90 500 15000 6.570 4.920 60W
G40  |  G25  |  A19  |  G16
E26 STANDARD BASE E26 STANDARD BASE E26 STANDARD BASE E12  CANDELABRA BASE
BlackGold ChromeWhite

Watts
Bulb
Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
2.5 G16 E12 776834 LED2G16/27K/FIL/HB/3 120 Half Black 2700K 90 200 15000 3.220 1.960 25W
5 A19 E26 776833 LED5A19/27K/FIL/HB/3 120 Half Black 2700K 90 400 15000 4.100 2.350 40W
5 G25 E26 776835 LED5G25/27K/FIL/HB/3 120 Half Black 2700K 90 400 15000 4.584 3.157 40W
6 G40 E26 776836 LED6G40/27K/FIL/HB/3 120 Half Black 2700K 90 500 15000 6.750 4.750 60W
2.5 G16 E12 776838 LED2G16/27K/FIL/HW/3 120 Half White 2700K 90 200 15000 3.220 1.960 25W
5 A19 E26 776837 LED5A19/27K/FIL/HW/3 120 Half White 2700K 90 400 15000 4.100 2.350 40W
5 G25 E26 776839 LED5G25/27K/FIL/HW/3 120 Half White 2700K 90 400 15000 4.580 3.150 40W
6 G40 E26 776840 LED6G40/27K/FIL/HW/3 120 Half White 2700K 90 500 15000 6.750 4.750 60W
2.5 G16 E12 776921 LED2G16/27K/FIL/HG/3 120 Half Gold 2700K 90 200 15000 3.220 1.960 25W
5 A19 E26 776679 LED5A19/27K/FIL/HG/3 120 Half Gold 2700K 90 450 15000 4.090 2.360 40W
4.5 G25 E26 776923 LED4G25/27K/FIL/HG/3 120 Half Gold 2700K 90 350 15000 4.640 3.140 40W
6 G40 E26 776924 LED6G40/27K/FIL/HG/3 120 Half Gold 2700K 90 500 15000 6.570 4.920 40W
2.5 G16 E12 776771 LED2G16/27K/FIL/HM/3 120 Half Chrome 2700K 90 200 15000 3.220 1.960 25W
4.5 A19 E26 776671 LED4A19/27K/FIL/HM/2 120 Half Chrome 2700K 90 450 15000 4.090 2.360 40W
5 G25 E26 776870 LED5G25/27K/FIL/HM/3 120 Half Chrome 2700K 90 450 15000 4.640 3.150 40W
6 G40 E26 776920 LED6G40/27K/FIL/HM/3 120 Half Chrome 2700K 90 500 15000 6.570 4.920 60W
G40  |  G25  |  A19  |  G16
E26 STANDARD BASE E26 STANDARD BASE E26 STANDARD BASE E12  CANDELABRA BASE
BlackGold ChromeWhite